
Frame your wheels.

URGESTALT



HORIZONTALE OBERROHRLÄNGE
HORIZONTAL TOP TUBE LENGTH  

GEMESSENE GRÖSSE
MEASURED SIZE

SITZROHRWINKEL
SEAT TUBE ANGLE

STEUERROHRWINKEL
HEAD TUBE ANGLE

KETTENSTREBENLÄNGE
CHAIN STAY LENGTH

GABELVORBIEGUNG
FORK RAKE

TRETLAGERABSENKUNG
BOTTOM BRACKET DROP

RADSTAND
WHEELBASE

STEUERROHRLÄNGE
HEAD TUBE LENGTH

GRÖSSE SIZE 
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48

530

490
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72

970,6

120

51

545

520

73,5º

73º

405

45

69

974,8

140

54

560

540

73,5º

73º

405

45

69

989,9

155

56

575

560

73º

73,5º

405

45

67

996,4

175

58

590

580

72,5º

73,5º

408

45

67

1009

195

60
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